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Crew

Steve Petch/ Peter Croft

Charlie Payne/ Hugh Edwards
Steve Smith/ Brian Hughes

Paul Kirtley/ Jon Geldart

Callum Guy/ Scott Smith

Tony Bardy/ Richard Thompson
Yuk Hodgson/ Kevin Bardon
Chris Barker/ John Stott

Chris Blake/ Bill Bates

Dave Owen/ Paul Hudson
Anthony Eaton/ Peter Hartland
Paul Richardson/ Steve Retchless
Darren Wilcocks/ Jim Kitson
Matthew Yeadon/ Richard Shores
Kevin Procter/ Mark Alenius
Kevin Vaites/ lan Hawkes

Bryan Gill/ Joyce Champion
Chris Haigh/ Graham Wilcock
Andy Bird/ Richard Pulleyn
Martin Peirson/ Peter Stansfield
Shaun Garner/ David Pratley

lan Colman/ Robert Brown

David Beaumont/ Howard Turner
David McVay/ Michael Askew

R. Pocklington/ Allan Bell

Chris Wise/ Tony Christon

Eric Kent/ Dave Reynolds

David Cox/ T. Searle

Mark Jackson/ S Featherstone
Chris Spencer/ David Lambourne
David Rawlings/ TBA

Robert Carre/ Paul Bargate
Nicholas Dixon/ Jonathan Neale
David Wood/ Leslie Waterfall

A Cayqgill/ Stuart Kennett

Simon Boddy/ Andy Coupland

T. Thistlewayte/ Geoff Lucas
Richard Welford/ Jonathan Bean
Jenny Davies/ Donna Harper
Robert Maynell/ Gill Cookson
Christopher Coates/ Antony Coates
Glen Workman/ Jason Smith
Chris Bowman/ Paul Farrar
Steve Eyre/ Martin Milnes

Steve Reed/ Cameron Kelly

Mel Hudson/ Roy Bell

Matthew Stephens/ Tony Walker
Nigel Etherington/ Nick Johnstone

Car

Toyota Celica
Escort Cosworth
Delta Integrale
Sapphire 4x4
Toyota Celica
Nova

BMC

Sapphire Cosworth
Delta Integrale
Escort

Delta Integrale
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTI
Sierra

Escort Cosworth
Diahatsu Charade
Escort

Astra

Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 205 GTI
Nissan Super T
Mazda 323

Lada Niva Coss.
Escort

Escort

Chevette

Rover Metro GTi
Escort

Astra

Toyota Corolla
Escort

Sapphire Cosworth
Saab 900 Turbo
Escort

Astra

Escort RS2000
Escort

Nova

Escort

Escort

Talbot Sunbeam
Sapphire Cosworth
Sierra Cosworth 4x4
Escort

Escort

Fiat Strada E3
Nova

CC Class Club

2000
2000
1995
1993
2000
1600
1300
2000
1995
1598
2000
1905
1300
1905
2000
2000
1688
1998
1998
1993
1600
930
1597
1598
0
2100
2300
0
1997
2000
1598
2000
1993
1985
2001
1300
1995
1998
1600
1300
1998
1598
1993
0
1998
1993
1300
1297

Riponian Stages Rally 1995
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Final Entry List
Entrant/Sponsor
Durham/Malton

Northallerton/Ripon
De Lacy

Dunfermline

York/South Bank
Ripon
Northallerton
Northallerton
Ripon/Northallerton
Slaithwaite
Ripon

Ripon

Carlton

Whitby

Malton

Malton

Whitby

Airedale & Pennine
Northallerton/Ripon
Ripon

Ripon

Ripon
Northallerton
Malton

Ilkley

Ripon

Malton
Trackrod/Selby
Ripon

Shipley

Wakefield

Lincs Louth/Historic
Ripon

Malton

Malton

Northallerton

One Eleven
Huddersfield

South Bank
Ripon/Northallerton
likley
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No
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

Gary Moore/ Paul Nolan Fiat 131MS 1985
Noel Wilkinson/ John Bennett MG Maestro 1998
Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson Nova 1300
Julian Carruthers/ Mark Carruthers Escort 1600
Simon Tate/ TBA Skoda Estelle 1300
Richard Lodge/ Stuart Essex Saab 99C Coupe 2000
Paul Mallalieu/ Roger Mallalieu Skoda Estelle 1300

There are 55 entries, and 51 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST
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Keighley
Slaithwaite
Malton
Malton
Ripon
Ripon
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Car Cls
1 D
12 C
5 D
45 D
44 D
17 C
10 B
29 C
47 C
8 D
24 B
23 D
38 C
40 A
35 D
21 B
39 B
51 C
36 A
50 C
48 A
54 A
15 D
19 C
25 C

Crew

Steve Petch/ Peter
Croft

Paul Richardson/
Steve Retchless
Callum Guy/ Scott
Smith

Steve Eyre/ Martin
Milnes

Chris Bowman/
Paul Farrar

Bryan Gill/ Joyce
Champion

Dave Owen/ Paul
Hudson

Mark Jackson/ S
Featherstone
Mel Hudson/ Roy
Bell

Chris Barker/ John
Stott

David McVay/
Michael Askew
David Beaumont/
Howard Turner
Richard Welford/
Jonathan Bean

Robert Maynell/ Gill
Cookson

A Caygill/ Stuart
Kennett

Shaun Garner/
David Pratley
Jenny Davies/
Donna Harper

Noel Wilkinson/
John Bennett
Simon Boddy/ Andy
Coupland

Gary Moore/ Paul
Nolan

Matthew Stephens/
Tony Walker

Simon Tate/ TBA

Kevin Procter/ Mark
Alenius

Andy Bird/ Richard
Pulleyn

R. Pocklington/
Allan Bell

6:07

6:05

6:12

6:32

6:27

6:24

6:38

6:40

6:37

6:51

7:00

6:38

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:50

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:22

6:21

6:16

Final

6:04

5:58

6:03

6:13

6:29

7:00

6:32

6:36

6:30

6:43

6:34

6:33

6:57

6:53

6:32

6:43

6:52

6:49

6:54

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:12

6:15

6:04

2:48

2:56

2:51

2:59

3:10

3:04

3:07

3:10

3:05

3:07

3:18

3:12

3:16

3:17

3:25

3:15

3:15

3:19

3:22

3:36

3:32

3:34

3:.01

3:00

3:02

2:11

2:12

2:10

2:19

2:21

2:19

2:23

2:20

2:23

2:23

2:26

2:34

2:27

2:41

3:.04

2:29

2:32

2:35

2:46

2:47

2:42

2:45

2:20

2:15

3:20

Individual Times

1:52

2:02

1:54

2:06

2:.01

2:04

2:06

2:08

2:07

2:01

2:13

2:12

2:09

2:16

2:11

2:13

2:15

2:14

2:24

2:27

2:19

2:31

2:05

2:03

2:00

1:46

1:52

1:54

1:57

1:49

1:55

1:54

1:53

1:56

1:55

2:04

2:03

1:55

2:06

2:04

2:05

2:11

2:07

2:11

2:23

2:11

1:39

1:53

1:53

1:51

Riponian Stages Rally 1995

2:41

2:43

2:40

2:49

2:42

2:50

2:51

2:51

2:54

2:51

2:58

3:06

2:58

3:05

3:15

3.04

3:07

3:17

3:12

3:19

3:07

3:24

2:51

2:50

2:47

1:14

1:20

1:16

1:15

1:16

1:20

1:22

1:19

121

1:19

1:26

1:25

1:24

1:25

1:34

1:28

1:29

2:00

1:33

1:35

1:35

1:41

1:20

1:20

1:18

9
4:40

4:48

4:45

4:47

4:50

4:59

5:00

4:55

5:07

4:56

5:14

5:28

5:16

5:34

5:37

5:28

5:41

5:40

5:41

5:59

5:37

6:00

4:59

4:58

4:51

10
4:43

4:42

4:42

4:48

in Position Order

11
2:33

2:34

2:31

2:41

12
2:52

2:53

2:58

3:00

13
6:30

6:19

6:34

6:54

14
6:22

6:13

6:26

6:54

4:43 2:39 2:57 6:37 6:42

Car 44 Penalty details:-

4:51 2:47 3:02 6:56 6:40

5:02

4:57

5:01

5:08

5:10

5:26

5:09

2:45

2:45

2:43

2:56

2:51

3:06

3:09

3:11

3:09

3:04

3:15

3:19

6:53

6:56

6:58

7:01

8:00

7:38

6:48

6:50

6:57

6:40

7:02

711

2:51 3112 7:15 7:14

Car 38 Penalty details:-

5:22 3:00 3:23 7:26 7:16

6:14

5:28

5:47

5:47

5:35

5:46

7:00

2:53

3:03

2:59

3:06

3:07

3:11

3:11

3:15

4:00

3:26

3:24

3:33

3:39

3:32

7:13

721

7:53

7:39

8:00

8.00

8:00

6:57

8:00

7:28

7:33

8:00

8:00

8:00

5:58 3:19 3:44 8:00 8:00

Car 54 Penalty details:-

4:52 2:42 3:01 6:33 6:36

4:57 2:42 3.03 6:49 6:41

4:46 2:39 3:02 7:09 6:46

to MTC14
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
52:23 1 1
52:37 1 2
52:56 2 3
55:16 3 4
1:00 55:43 4 5
1:00 for Jump Start SS12
56:11 2 6
56:30 1 7
56:31 3 8
56:48 4 9
56:55 5 10
59:31 2 1
59:52 6 12
1:00 1:00:03 5 13
1:00 for Jump Start SS3
1:00:44 1 14
1:01:14 7 15
1:01:28 3 16
1:01:55 4 17
1:02:31 6 18
1:03:18 2 19
1:04:42 7 20
1:04:46 3 21
36:00 1:40:35 4 22
36:00 for 18:00 late at MTC 1
10F 8 23
54:47
10F 8 24
55:07
10F 9 25
55:51
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Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
34 D David Wood/ Leslie 6:41 6:22 3:08 2:17 2:03 1:54 2:50
Waterfall
31 B David Rawlings/ 6:32 6:27 2:59 2:16 2:03 1:53 2:48
TBA
16 D Kevin Vaites/ lan 6:27 6:11 3:02 2:19 2:02 1:51 2:54
Hawkes
20 C Martin Peirson/ 6:33 6:32 3:05 2:19 2:04 1:53 2:50
Peter Stansfield
27 D Eric Kent/ Dave 6:36 6:31 3:15 2:24 2:13 1:58 2:55
Reynolds
52 A Alan Richardson/ 7:00 6:42 3:14 2:36 2:11 2:01 3:04
Bryden Simpson
42  C Christopher 7:00 6:54 3:23 2:40 2:14 2:06 3:07
Coates/ Antony
Coates
3 D Steve Smith/ Brian 5:51 6:00 2:50 2:08 1:51 1:44 2:39
Hughes
14 C Matthew Yeadon/ 6:15 6:09 2:58 2:12 1:59 1:51 2:44
Richard Shores
18 C Chris Haigh/ 6:30 6:22 3:09 2:18 2:00 1:51 2:48
Graham Wilcock
22 B lan Colman/ Robert 6:54 6:38 3:17 2:43 2:11 2:11 3:12
Brown
4 D Paul Kirtley/ Jon 6:00 5:51 2:50 2:13 1:56 1:58 2:37
Geldart
37 C T. Thistlewayte/ 6:55 6:49 3:21 2:42 2:18 2:14 3:11
Geoff Lucas
53 B Julian Carruthers/  6:56 6:45 3:18 2:32 2:13 2:05 2:56
Mark Carruthers
32 C Robert Carre/ Paul 6:25 6:34 3:05 2:23 2:05 1:55 2:52
Bargate
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stagel  Stage 2 Stage Stage  Stage Stage Stage
LWaterl LWater2 3 4 5 6 7
Campl Kilburn Pryl Pry2  College

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST

1:22

1:22

1:20

1:18

2:00

1:26

1.27

1:14

1:18

1:19

1:31

1:14

1:28

1:25

1:21

5:12

4:57

4:55

5:01

5:05

5:27

5:29

4:33

4:52

4:53

5:35

4:36

5:21

5:18

5:07

Stage

8

Wass

10
4:49

5:01

4:50

4:59

5:03

5:24

5:30

4:31

4:46

4:54

4:54

4:34

5:25

5:20

5:05

Stage
9

11
2:40

2:47

2:40

2:44

2:54

3:11

3:07

2:27

2:43

2:43

3:.04

2:27

3:00

3:11

2:48

Boltbyl

12
3.07

3:05

3:20

3:06

3:18

3:20

3:19

2:48

3:.01

3:08

3:23

2:53

3:18

3:20

3:09

Stage
10
Boltby2

13
6:48

6:59

7:11

7:03

7:19

7:21

7:30

6:16

6:35

6:53

7:23

6:23

7:13

8:00

6:57

Stage

Silton

14 Penalty
6:38

6:51

7:13

6:52

7:16

7:16

7:17

6:09

6:31

6:45

7:03

6:13

7:12

7:34

6:55

Stage
12
Camp2

11

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

10F 9 26
55:51
10F 5 27
56:00
10F 10 28
56:15
10F 10 29
56:20
10F 11 30
58:47
10F 5 31
1:00:15
10F 11 32
1:01:05
20F 12 33
51:01
20F 12 34
53:54
20F 13 35
55:33
20F 6 36
1:00:00
30F 13 37
51:45
40F 14 38
1:00:27
90F 7 39
1:01:04
180F 15 40
56:41
Stage Stage
13 14
Lwater3  LWater4
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Car Cls
1 D
2 D
3 D
4 D
5 D
6 B
7 A
8 D
9 D

10 B
11 D
12 C
13 A
14 C
15 D
16 D
17 C
18 C
19 C
20 C
21 B
22 B
23 D
24 B
25 C
26 D
27 D

Crew

Steve Petch/ Peter
Croft

Charlie Payne/
Hugh Edwards
Steve Smith/ Brian
Hughes

Paul Kirtley/ Jon
Geldart

Callum Guy/ Scott
Smith

Tony Bardy/
Richard Thompson
Yuk Hodgson/
Kevin Bardon
Chris Barker/ John
Stott

Chris Blake/ Bill
Bates

Dave Owen/ Paul
Hudson

Anthony Eaton/
Peter Hartland
Paul Richardson/
Steve Retchless
Darren Wilcocks/
Jim Kitson
Matthew Yeadon/
Richard Shores
Kevin Procter/ Mark
Alenius

Kevin Vaites/ lan
Hawkes

Bryan Gill/ Joyce
Champion

Chris Haigh/
Graham Wilcock
Andy Bird/ Richard
Pulleyn

Martin Peirson/
Peter Stansfield
Shaun Garner/
David Pratley

lan Colman/ Robert
Brown

David Beaumont/
Howard Turner
David McVay/
Michael Askew

R. Pocklington/
Allan Bell

Chris Wise/ Tony
Christon

Eric Kent/ Dave
Reynolds

6:07

5:42

5:51

6:00

6:12

6:21

6:32

6:51

6:38

6:05

7:00

6:15

6:22

6:27

6:24

6:30

6:21

6:33

6:50

6:54

6:38

7:00

6:16

6:49

6:36

Final

6:04

5:57

6:00

5:51

6:03

6:11

6:17

6:43

6:32

5:58

6:50

6:09

6:12

6:11

7:00

6:22

6:15

6:32

6:43

6:38

6:33

6:34

6:04

6:34

6:31

2:48

2:50

2:50

2:51

3:04

3:02

3:07

3:07

2:56

3:16

2:58

3:.01

3:02

3:04

3:09

3:00

3:05

3:15

3:17

3:12

3:18

3:02

3:00

3:15

2:11

2:08

2:13

2:10

2:20

2:15

2:23

2:23

2:12

2:33

2:12

2:20

2:19

2:19

2:18

2:15

2:19

2:29

2:43

2:34

2:26

3:20

2:15

2:24

Individual Times

1:52

1:51

1:56

1:54

2:00

2:02

2:01

2:06

2:02

2:15

1:59

2:05

2:02

2:04

2:00

2:03

2:04

2:13

2:11

2:12

2:13

2:00

2:07

2:13

1:46

1:44

1:58

1:54

1:53

1:51

1:55

1:54

1:52

2:08

1:51

1:53

151

1:55

1:51

1:53

1:53

2:05

2:11

2:03

2:04

1:51

1:56

1:58

Riponian Stages Rally 1995

2:41

2:39

2:37

2:40

2:45

2:47

2:51

2:51

2:43

3:04

2:44

2:51

2:54

2:50

2:48

2:50

2:50

3:04

3:12

3.06

2:58

2:47

2:47

2:55

1:14

1:14

1:14

1:16

1:20

1:19

1:19

1:22

1:20

1:29

1:18

1:20

1:20

1:20

1:19

1:20

1:18

1:28

1:31

1:25

1:26

1:18

1:28

2:00

4:40

4:33

4:36

4:45

4:51

4:56

5:00

4:48

4:52

4:59

4:55

4:59

4:53

4:58

5:01

5:28

5:35

5:28

5:14

4:51

5:05

10
4:43

4:31

4:34

4:42

4:47

5:08

5:02

4:42

4:46

4:52

4:50

4:51

4:54

4:57

4:59

5:28

4:54

5:26

5:10

4:46

5:03

in Starting Order

11
2:33

2:27

2:27

2:31

2:35

2:56

2:45

2:34

2:43

2:42

2:40

2:47

2:43

2:42

2:44

3:03

3:.04

3:06

2:51

2:39

2:54

12
2:52

2:48

2:53

2:58

3:.04

3:09

2:53

3:.01

3:.01

3:20

3:02

3:08

3:03

3:06

4:00

3:23

3:19

3:15

3:02

3:18

13
6:30

6:16

6:23

6:34

7.01

6:53

6:19

6:35

6:33

711

6:56

6:53

6:49

7:03

7:21

7:23

7:38

8:00

7:09

7:19

14 Penalty

6:22

6:09

6:13

6:26

6:40

6:48

6:13

6:31

6:36

7:13

6:40

6:45

6:41

6:52

8:00

7:03

711

7:02

6:46

7:16

to MTC14

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

52:23 1 1

O.T.L. @ ATC2
20F 12 33
51:01
30F 13 37
51:45

52:56 2 3

rocker fell off

Retired

56:55 5

10

Retired

56:30 1 7

Retired

52:37 1 2

Retired

20F

53:54

10F 8
54:47
10F
56:15
56:11 2 6

12 34
23

10 28

20F 13 35
55:33
10F 8 24
55:07
10F 10 29
56:20
1:01:28 3 16
20F 6 36
1:00:00
59:52 6 12
59:31 2 1
10F 9 25
55:51
Retired
10F 11 30
58:47
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Car Cls
28 B
29 C
30 D
31 B
32 C
33 D
34 D
35 D
36 A
37 C
38 C
39 B
40 A
42 C
43 B
44 D
45 D
46 C
47 C
48 A
49 A
50 C
51 C
52 A
53 B
54 A
55 C

Crew

David Cox/ T.
Searle

Mark Jackson/ S
Featherstone
Chris Spencer/
David Lambourne
David Rawlings/
TBA

Robert Carre/ Paul
Bargate

Nicholas Dixon/
Jonathan Neale
David Wood/ Leslie
Waterfall

A Caygill/ Stuart
Kennett

Simon Boddy/ Andy
Coupland

T. Thistlewayte/
Geoff Lucas
Richard Welford/
Jonathan Bean

Jenny Davies/
Donna Harper
Robert Maynell/ Gill
Cookson
Christopher
Coates/ Antony
Coates

Glen Workman/
Jason Smith
Chris Bowman/
Paul Farrar

Steve Eyre/ Martin
Milnes

Steve Reed/
Cameron Kelly
Mel Hudson/ Roy
Bell

Matthew Stephens/
Tony Walker

Nigel Etherington/
Nick Johnstone
Gary Moore/ Paul
Nolan

Noel Wilkinson/
John Bennett
Alan Richardson/
Bryden Simpson
Julian Carruthers/
Mark Carruthers
Simon Tate/ TBA

Richard Lodge/
Stuart Essex

6:40

6:32

6:25

7:00

6:41

7:00

7:00

6:55

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:53

6:27

6:32

7:00

6:37

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:56

7:00

7:00

6:36

6:27

6:34

7:00

6:22

6:32

6:54

6:49

6:57

6:52

6:53

6:54

7:00

6:29

6:13

6:54

6:30

7:00

6:50

7:00

6:49

6:42

6:45

7:00

7:00

3:10

2:59

3:05

3:25

3:08

3:25

3:22

3:21

3:16

3:15

3:17

3:23

4:00

3:10

2:59

3:23

3:05

3:32

4:00

3:36

3:19

3:14

3:18

3:34

3:25

2:20

2:16

2:23

2:38

2:17

3:.04

2:46

2:42

2:27

2:32

2:41

2:40

2:33

2:21

2:19

2:37

2:23

2:42

2:47

2:35

2:36

2:32

2:45

2:46

2:08

2:03

2:05

2:15

2:03

2:11

2:24

2:18

2:09

2:15

2:16

2:14

2:03

2:01

2:06

2:13

2:07

2:19

2:27

2:14

2:11

2:13

2:31

2:26

1:53

1:53

1:55

2:06

1:54

2:04

2:11

2:14

1:55

2:11

2:06

2:06

1:39

1:49

1:57

2:06

1:56

2:11

2:23

2:07

2:01

2:05

1:39

2:16

2:51

2:48

2:52

3:08

2:50

3:15

3:12

3:11

2:58

3.07

3:05

3:07

3:05

2:42

2:49

3.07

2:54

3:07

3:19

3:17

3:.04

2:56

3:24

3:18

1:19

1:22

1:21

1:25

1.22

1:34

1:33

1:28

1:24

1:29

1:25

1.27

1:32

1:16

1:15

1:24

1:21

1:35

1:35

2:00

1:26

1:25

1:41

1:37

4:55

5:06

4:57

5:07

5:20

5:12

5:37

5:41

5:21

5:16

5:41

5:34

5:29

5:26

4:50

4:47

5:23

5:07

5:37

5:59

5:40

5:27

5:18

6:00

5:42

10 11 12 13 14

4:57 2:45 3:11 6:56 6:50

4:54 4:00

5:01 2:47 3:05 6:59 6:51

5:05 2:48 3:09 6:57 6:55

5:14 4:00 3:16 7:30 7:21

4:49 2:40 3:07 6:48 6:38

6:14 2:53 3:15 7:13 6:57

5:35 3:07 3:33 8:00 8:00

5:25 3:00 3:18 7:13 7:12

5:09 2:51 3:12 7:15 7:14

Car 38 Penalty details:-
5:47 2:59 3:26 7:53 7:28

5:22 3:.00 3:23 7:26 7:16

5:30 3:07 3:19 7:30 7:17

5:59 3:01 3:22 7:28 7:26

4:43 2:39 2:57 6:37 6:42

Car 44 Penalty details:-
4:48 2:41 3:00 6:54 6:54

5:19 3:00

5:01 2:43 3:09 6:58 6:57

7:00 3:11 3:32 8:00 8:00

5:46 3:11 3:39 8:00 8:00

5:47 3:06 3:24 7:39 7:33

5:24 3:11 3:20 7:21 7:16

5:20 3:11 3:20 8:00 7:34

5:58 3:19 3:44 8:00 8:00
Car 54 Penalty details:-
5:34 3:10 3:35 7:46 7:44

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

Retired

Penalty

56:31 3 8

Not Reporting at

MTC 1
10F 5 27
56:00
180F 15 40
56:41
O.T.L. @ SSs11
FINISH
10F 9 26
55:51
1:01:14 7 15
1:03:18 2 19
40F 14 38
1:00:27
1:00 1:00:03 5 13
1:00 for Jump Start SS3
1:01:55 4 17
1:00:44 1 14
10F 11 32
1:01:05

O.T.L. @ MTC14
1:00 55:43 4 5

1:00 for Jump Start SS12
55:16 3 4

Retired

56:48 4 9

1:04:46 3 21
Retired

1:04:42 7 20
1:02:31 6 18
10F 5 31

1:00:15
90F 7 39

1:01:04
36:00 1:40:35 4 22

36:00 for 18:00 late at MTC 1

Not Reporting at
PC8



Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Penalty Total Pos Pos
56 A Paul Mallalieu/ 6:36 7:00 3:39 2:39 2:36 2:17 3:10 1:31 6:35 5:47 3:37 3:27 junction 1
Roger Mallalieu

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stagel  Stage 2 Stage Stage  Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
LWaterl  LWater2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Campl Kilburn Pryl Pry2  College Wass Boltbyl Boltby2 Silton Camp2 Lwater3 LWaterd

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST
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Car Cls
Class A
40 A
36 A
48 A
54 A
52 A
Class B
10 B
24 B
21 B
39 B
31 B
22 B
53 B
Class C
12 C
17 C
29 C
47 C
38 C
51 C
50 C
19 C
25 C
20 C
42 C
14 C

Final
Crew 1 2 3 4
Robert Maynell/ Gill 7:00 6:53 3:17 2:41
Cookson
Simon Boddy/ Andy 7:00 6:54 3:22 2:46
Coupland
Matthew Stephens/ 7:00 7:00 3:32 2:42
Tony Walker
Simon Tate/ TBA 7:00 7:00 3:34 2:45
Alan Richardson/ 7:00 6:42 3:14 2:36
Bryden Simpson
Dave Owen/ Paul 6:38 6:32 3:07 2:23
Hudson
David McVay/ 7:00 6:34 3:18 2:26
Michael Askew
Shaun Garner/ 6:50 6:43 3:15 2:29
David Pratley
Jenny Davies/ 7:00 6:52 3:15 2:32
Donna Harper
David Rawlings/ 6:32 6:27 2:59 2:16
TBA
lan Colman/ Robert 6:54 6:38 3:17 2:43
Brown
Julian Carruthers/  6:56 6:45 3:18 2:32
Mark Carruthers
Paul Richardson/ 6:05 5:58 2:56 2:12
Steve Retchless
Bryan Gill/ Joyce 6:24 7:00 3:04 2:19
Champion
Mark Jackson/ S 6:40 6:36 3:10 2:20
Featherstone
Mel Hudson/ Roy 6:37 6:30 3:05 2:23
Bell
Richard Welford/ 7:00 6:57 3:16 2:27
Jonathan Bean
Noel Wilkinson/ 7:00 6:49 3:19 2:35
John Bennett
Gary Moore/ Paul ~ 7:00 7:00 3:36 2:47
Nolan
Andy Bird/ Richard 6:21 6:15 3:00 2:15
Pulleyn
R. Pocklington/ 6:16 6:04 3:02 3:20
Allan Bell
Martin Peirson/ 6:33 6:32 3:05 2:19
Peter Stansfield
Christopher 7:00 6:54 3:23 2:40
Coates/ Antony
Coates
Matthew Yeadon/ 6:15 6:09 2:58 2:12

Richard Shores

Riponian Stages Rally 1995

Individual Times

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2:16 2:06 3:05 1:25 5:34 5:22 3:00 3:23 7:26 7:16

2:24 2:11 3:12 1:33 5:41 5:35 3:07 3:33 8:00 8:00

2:19 2:11 3:07 1:35 5:37 7:00 3:11 3:32 8:00 8:00

2:31 1:39 3:24 1:41 6:00 5:58 3:19 3:44 8:00 8:00

Car 54 Penalty details:-

2:11 2:01 3:04 1:26 5:27 5:24 3:11 3:20 7:21 7:16

2:06 1:54 2:51 1:22 5:00 5:02 2:45 3:09 6:53 6:48

2:13 2:04 2:58 1:26 5:14 5:10 2:51 3:15 8:00 7:02

2:13 2:05 3:04 1:28 5:28 5:28 3:03 4:00 7:21 8:00

2:15 2:11 3:07 1:29 5:41 5:47 2:59 3:26 7:53 7:28

2:03 1:53 2:48 1:22 4:57 5:.01 2:47 3:.05 6:59 6:51

2:11 2:11 3:12 1:31 5:35 4:54 3:04 3:23 7:23 7:03

2:13 2:05 2:56 1:25 5:18 5:20 3:11 3:20 8:00 7:34

2:02 1:52 2:43 1:20 4:48 4:42 2:34 2:53 6:19 6:13

2:04 1:55 2:50 1:20 4:59 4:51 2:47 3:.02 6:56 6:40

2:08 1:53 2:51 1:19 4:55 4:57 2:45 3:11 6:56 6:50

2:07 1:56 2:54 1:21 5:07 5:01 2:43 3:09 6:58 6:57

2:09 1:55 2:58 1:24 5:16 5:09 2:51 3:12 7:15 7:14

Car 38 Penalty details:-

2:14 2:07 3:17 2:00 5:40 5:47 3:06 3:24 7:39 7:33

2:27 2:23 3:19 1:35 559 5:46 3:11 3:39 8:00 8:00

2:03 1:53 2:50 1:20 4:58 4:57 2:42 3:03 6:49 6:41

2:00 1:51 2:47 1:18 4:51 4:46 2:39 3:.02 7.09 6:46

2:04 1:53 2:50 1:18 5:01 4:59 2:44 3:06 7:03 6:52

2:14 2:06 3:07 1:27 5:29 5:30 3:07 3:19 7:30 7:17

1:59 1:51 2:44 1:18 4:52 4:46 2:43 3:01 6:35 6:31

in Class Order

to MTC14
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:00:44 1 14
1:03:18 2 19
1:04:46 3 21
36:00 1:40:35 4 22
36:00 for 18:00 late at MTC 1
10F 5 31
1:00:15

56:30 1 7

59:31 2 11
1:01:28 3 16
1:01:55 4 17

10F 5 27

56:00

20F 6 36
1:00:00

90F 7 39
1:01:04

52:37 1 2

56:11 2 6

56:31 3 8

56:48 4 9

1:00 1:00:03 5 13
1:00 for Jump Start SS3
1:02:31 6 18
1:04:42 7 20
10F 8 24
55:07
10F 9 25
55:51
10F 10 29
56:20
10F 11 32
1:01:05
20F 12 34
53:54
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Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
18 C Chris Haigh/ 6:30 6:22 3:09 2:18 2:00 1:51 2:48
Graham Wilcock
37 C T. Thistlewayte/ 6:55 6:49 3:21 2:42 2:18 2:14 3:11
Geoff Lucas
32 C Robert Carre/ Paul 6:25 6:34 3:05 2:23 2:05 1:55 2:52
Bargate
Class D
1 D Steve Petch/ Peter 6:07 6:04 2:48 2:11 1:52 1:46 2:41
Croft
5 D Callum Guy/ Scott  6:12 6:03 2:51 2:10 1:54 1:54 2:40
Smith
45 D Steve Eyre/ Martin  6:32 6:13 2:59 2:19 2:06 1:57 2:49
Milnes
44 D Chris Bowman/ 6:27 6:29 3:10 2:21 2:01 1:49 2:42
Paul Farrar
8 D Chris Barker/ John 6:51 6:43 3:07 2:23 2:01 1:55 2:51
Stott
23 D David Beaumont/ 6:38 6:33 3:12 2:34 2:12 2:03 3:06
Howard Turner
35 D ACaygill/ Stuart 7:00 6:32 3:25 3:04 2:11 2:04 3:15
Kennett
15 D Kevin Procter/ Mark 6:22 6:12 3:01 2:20 2:05 1:53 2:51
Alenius
34 D David Wood/ Leslie 6:41 6:22 3:08 2:17 2:03 1:54 2:50
Waterfall
16 D Kevin Vaites/ lan 6:27 6:11 3:02 2:19 2:02 1:51 2:54
Hawkes
27 D Eric Kent/ Dave 6:36 6:31 3:15 2:24 2:13 1:58 2:55
Reynolds
3 D Steve Smith/ Brian 5:51 6:00 2:50 2:08 1:51 1:44 2:39
Hughes
4 D Paul Kirtley/ Jon 6:00 5:51 2:50 2:13 1:56 1:58 2:37
Geldart
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stagel  Stage 2 Stage Stage  Stage Stage Stage
LWaterl LWater2 3 4 5 6 7
Campl Kilburn Pryl Pry2  College

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST

1:19

1:28

121

1:14

1:16

1:15

1:16

1:19

1:25

1:34

1:20

1:22

1:20

2:00

1:14

1:14

4:53

5:21

5:07

4:40

4:45

4:47

4:50

4:56

5:28

5:37

4:59

5:12

4:55

5:05

4:33

4:36

Stage

8

Wass

10
4:54

5:25

5:05

4:43

4:42

4:48

4:43

11
2:43

3:00

2:48

2:33

2:31

2:41

12
3.08

3:18

3:09

2:52

2:58

3:00

13
6:53

7:13

6:57

6:30

6:34

6:54

14
6:45

7:12

6:55

6:22

6:26

6:54

2:39 2:57 6:37 6:42

Penalty

1:00

Cls
Total Pos
20F 13
55:33
40F 14
1:00:27
180F 15
56:41
52:23 1
52:56 2
55:16 3
55:43 4

OIA
Pos
35
38

40

Car 44 Penalty details:-
5:08 2:56 3:04 7:01 6:40

1:00 for Jump Start SS12

5:26

6:14

4:52

4:49

4:50

5:03

4:31

4:34

Stage
9

Boltbyl

3:06

2:53

2:42

2:40

2:40

2:54

2:27

2:27

3:19

3:15

3:.01

3.07

3:20

3:18

2:48

2:53

7:38

7:13

6:33

6:48

7:11

7:19

6:16

6:23

7:11

6:57

6:36

6:38

7:13

7:16

6:09

6:13

Stage
10
Boltby2

Stage
11
Silton

56:55 5 10
59:52 6 12
1:01:14 7 15
10F 8 23
54:47
10F 9 26
55:51
10F 10 28
56:15
10F 11 30
58:47
20F 12 33
51:01
30F 13 37
51:45
Stage Stage Stage
12 13 14
Camp2 Lwater3 LWater4
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1
12

5
45
44
17
10
29
47

8
24
23
38
40
35
21
39
51
36
50
48
54
15
19
25
34
31
16
20
27
52
42

3
14
18
22

4
37
53
32

D
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Steve Petch/ Peter Croft

Paul Richardson/ Steve Retchless
Callum Guy/ Scott Smith

Steve Eyre/ Martin Milnes

Chris Bowman/ Paul Farrar

Bryan Gill/ Joyce Champion

Dave Owen/ Paul Hudson

Mark Jackson/ S Featherstone
Mel Hudson/ Roy Bell

Chris Barker/ John Stott

David McVay/ Michael Askew
David Beaumont/ Howard Turner
Richard Welford/ Jonathan Bean
Robert Maynell/ Gill Cookson

A Cayaqill/ Stuart Kennett

Shaun Garner/ David Pratley
Jenny Davies/ Donna Harper
Noel Wilkinson/ John Bennett
Simon Boddy/ Andy Coupland
Gary Moore/ Paul Nolan

Matthew Stephens/ Tony Walker
Simon Tate/ TBA

Kevin Procter/ Mark Alenius

Andy Bird/ Richard Pulleyn

R. Pocklington/ Allan Bell

David Wood/ Leslie Waterfall
David Rawlings/ TBA

Kevin Vaites/ lan Hawkes

Martin Peirson/ Peter Stansfield
Eric Kent/ Dave Reynolds

Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson
Christopher Coates/ Antony Coates
Steve Smith/ Brian Hughes
Matthew Yeadon/ Richard Shores
Chris Haigh/ Graham Wilcock

lan Colman/ Robert Brown

Paul Kirtley/ Jon Geldart

T. Thistlewayte/ Geoff Lucas
Julian Carruthers/ Mark Carruthers

Robert Carre/ Paul Bargate

Riponian Stages Rally 1995

Overall Results

Car

Toyota Celica
Peugeot 205 GTI
Toyota Celica
Sierra Cosworth 4x4
Sapphire Cosworth
Diahatsu Charade
Escort

Escort

Escort

Sapphire Cosworth
Lada Niva Coss.
Mazda 323

Escort

Escort

Escort

Peugeot 205 GTI
Nova

MG Maestro
Astra

Fiat 131MS

Fiat Strada E3
Skoda Estelle
Sierra

Astra

Escort

Saab 900 Turbo
Toyota Corolla
Escort Cosworth
Talbot Sunbeam
Chevette

Nova

Escort

Delta Integrale
Peugeot 205 GTI
Escort

Nissan Super T
Sapphire 4x4
Escort RS2000
Escort

Escort

in Position Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
52:23 1 1

52:37 1 2

52:56 2 3

55:16 3 4

55:43 4 5

56:11 2 6

56:30 1 7

56:31 3 8

56:48 4 9

56:55 5 10

59:31 2 11

59:52 6 12
1:00:03 5 13
1:00:44 1 14
1:01:14 7 15
1:01:28 3 16
1:01:55 4 17
1:02:31 6 18
1:03:18 2 19
1:04:42 7 20
1:04:46 3 21
1:40:35 4 22

10F 54:47 8 23
10F 55:07 8 24
10F 55:51 9 25
10F 55:51 9 26
10F 56:00 5 27
10F 56:15 10 28
10F 56:20 10 29
10F58:47 11 30
10F 1:00:15 5 31
10F 1:01:05 11 32
20F51:01 12 33
20F 53:54 12 34
20F 55:33 13 35
20F 1:00:00 6 36
30F51:45 13 37
40F 1:00:27 14 38
90F 1:01:04 7 39
180F 56:41 15 40

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST

Diff from
Leader

+0:14
+0:33
+2:53
+3:20
+3:48
+4:07
+4:08
+4:25
+4:32
+7:08
+7:29
+7:40
+8:21
+8:51
+9:05
+9:32
+10:08
+10:55
+12:19
+12:23
+48:12
+10F 2:24
+10F 2:44
+10F 3:28
+10F 3:28
+10F 3:37
+10F 3:52
+10F 3:57
+10F 6:24
+10F 7:52
+10F 8:42
+19F 27:45:18
+20F 1:31
+20F 3:10
+20F 7:37
+29F 27:46:02
+40F 8:04
+90F 8:41

to MTC14

Diff from
car ahead

+0:14
+0:19
+2:20
+0:27
+0:28
+0:19
+0:01
+0:17
+0:07
+2:36
+0:21
+0:11
+0:41
+0:30
+0:14
+0:27
+0:36
+0:47
+1:24
+0:04
+35:49
+9F 27:00:52
+0:20
+0:44

+0:09

+0:15

+0:05

+2:27

+1:28

+0:50

+9F 27:36:36
+2:53

+1:39

+4:27

+9F 27:38:25
+10F 8:42
+50F 0:37

+180F 4:18 +89F 27:42:17
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Riponian Stages Rally 1995

Final Overall Results to MTC14

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

1 D Steve Petch/ Peter Croft Toyota Celica 52:23 1 1
2 D Charlie Payne/ Hugh Edwards Escort Cosworth 11:39
3 D Steve Smith/ Brian Hughes Delta Integrale 20F 51:01 12 33
4 D PaulKirtley/ Jon Geldart Sapphire 4x4 30F51:45 13 37
5 D Callum Guy/ Scott Smith Toyota Celica 52:56 2 3
6 B Tony Bardy/ Richard Thompson Nova 10F 38:07
7 A Yuk Hodgson/ Kevin Bardon BMC 26:05
8 D Chris Barker/ John Stott Sapphire Cosworth 56:55 5 10
10 B Dave Owen/ Paul Hudson Escort 56:30
12 C Paul Richardson/ Steve Retchless Peugeot 205 GTI 52:37
13 A Darren Wilcocks/ Jim Kitson Peugeot 106 28:35
14 C Matthew Yeadon/ Richard Shores  Peugeot 205 GTI 20F53:54 12 34
15 D Kevin Procter/ Mark Alenius Sierra 10F 54:47 8 23
16 D Kevin Vaites/ lan Hawkes Escort Cosworth 10F 56:15 10 28
17 C Bryan Gill/ Joyce Champion Diahatsu Charade 56:11 2 6
18 C Chris Haigh/ Graham Wilcock Escort 20F 55:33 13 35
19 C Andy Bird/ Richard Pulleyn Astra 10F 55:07 8 24
20 C Martin Peirson/ Peter Stansfield Talbot Sunbeam 10F 56:20 10 29
21 B Shaun Garner/ David Pratley Peugeot 205 GTI 1:01:28 3 16
22 B lan Colman/ Robert Brown Nissan Super T 20F 1:00:00 6 36
23 D David Beaumont/ Howard Turner Mazda 323 59:52 6 12
24 B David McVay/ Michael Askew Lada Niva Coss. 59:31 2 11
25 C R. Pocklington/ Allan Bell Escort 10F 55:51 9 25
26 D Chris Wise/ Tony Christon Escort 26:56
27 D Eric Kent/ Dave Reynolds Chevette 10F 58:47 11 30
29 C Mark Jackson/ S Featherstone Escort 56:31 3 8
30 D Chris Spencer/ David Lambourne  Astra 10F 14:00
31 B David Rawlings/ TBA Toyota Corolla 10F 56:00 5 27
32 C Robert Carre/ Paul Bargate Escort 180F 56:41 15 40
33 D Nicholas Dixon/ Jonathan Neale Sapphire Cosworth  10F 1:01:38
34 D David Wood/ Leslie Waterfall Saab 900 Turbo 10F 55:51 9 26
35 D A Caygilll Stuart Kennett Escort 1:01:14 7 15
36 A Simon Boddy/ Andy Coupland Astra 1:03:18 2 19
37 C T. Thistlewayte/ Geoff Lucas Escort RS2000 40F 1:00:27 14 38
38 C Richard Welford/ Jonathan Bean Escort 1:00:03 5 13
39 B Jenny Davies/ Donna Harper Nova 1:01:55 4 17
40 A Robert Maynell/ Gill Cookson Escort 1:00:44 1 14
42 C Christopher Coates/ Antony Coates Escort 10F 1:01:05 11 32
43 B Glen Workman/ Jason Smith Talbot Sunbeam 1:01:27
44 D Chris Bowman/ Paul Farrar Sapphire Cosworth 55:43
45 D Steve Eyre/ Martin Milnes Sierra Cosworth 4x4 55:16
46 C Steve Reed/ Cameron Kelly Escort 10F 42:26
47 C Mel Hudson/ Roy Bell Escort 56:48 4 9
48 A Matthew Stephens/ Tony Walker Fiat Strada E3 1:04:46 3 21
49 A Nigel Etherington/ Nick Johnstone  Nova 17:50
50 C Gary Moore/ Paul Nolan Fiat 131MS 1:04:42 7 20
51 C Noel Wilkinson/ John Bennett MG Maestro 1:02:31 6 18
52 A Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson Nova 10F 1:00:15 5 31
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
53 B Julian Carruthers/ Mark Carruthers Escort 90F 1:01:04 7 39
54 A Simon Tate/ TBA Skoda Estelle 1:40:35 4 22
55 C Richard Lodge/ Stuart Essex Saab 99C Coupe 1:03:19
56 A Paul Mallalieu/ Roger Mallalieu Skoda Estelle 210F 48:54

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST
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Car Cls Crew
Class A

Class

45
44

23
35
15
34
16
27

>
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Robert Maynell/ Gill Cookson
Simon Boddy/ Andy Coupland
Matthew Stephens/ Tony Walker
Simon Tate/ TBA

Alan Richardson/ Bryden Simpson

Dave Owen/ Paul Hudson

David McVay/ Michael Askew
Shaun Garner/ David Pratley
Jenny Davies/ Donna Harper
David Rawlings/ TBA

lan Colman/ Robert Brown

Julian Carruthers/ Mark Carruthers

Paul Richardson/ Steve Retchless
Bryan Gill/ Joyce Champion

Mark Jackson/ S Featherstone
Mel Hudson/ Roy Bell

Richard Welford/ Jonathan Bean
Noel Wilkinson/ John Bennett
Gary Moore/ Paul Nolan

Andy Bird/ Richard Pulleyn

R. Pocklington/ Allan Bell

Martin Peirson/ Peter Stansfield

Christopher Coates/ Antony Coates

Matthew Yeadon/ Richard Shores
Chris Haigh/ Graham Wilcock
T. Thistlewayte/ Geoff Lucas

Robert Carre/ Paul Bargate

Steve Petch/ Peter Croft
Callum Guy/ Scott Smith
Steve Eyre/ Martin Milnes
Chris Bowman/ Paul Farrar
Chris Barker/ John Stott
David Beaumont/ Howard Turner
A Caygill/ Stuart Kennett
Kevin Procter/ Mark Alenius
David Wood/ Leslie Waterfall
Kevin Vaites/ lan Hawkes
Eric Kent/ Dave Reynolds
Steve Smith/ Brian Hughes
Paul Kirtley/ Jon Geldart

Final

Riponian Stages Rally 1995

Overall Results

Car

Escort

Astra

Fiat Strada E3
Skoda Estelle

Nova

Escort

Lada Niva Coss.
Peugeot 205 GTI
Nova

Toyota Corolla
Nissan Super T
Escort

Peugeot 205 GTI
Diahatsu Charade
Escort

Escort

Escort

MG Maestro

Fiat 131MS
Astra

Escort

Talbot Sunbeam
Escort

Peugeot 205 GTI
Escort

Escort RS2000

Escort

Toyota Celica
Toyota Celica
Sierra Cosworth 4x4
Sapphire Cosworth
Sapphire Cosworth
Mazda 323

Escort

Sierra

Saab 900 Turbo
Escort Cosworth
Chevette

Delta Integrale
Sapphire 4x4

Total

1:00:44
1:03:18
1:04:46
1:40:35
10F 1:00:15

56:30

59:31
1:01:28
1:01:55
10F 56:00
20F 1:00:00
90F 1:01:04

52:37
56:11

56:31

56:48
1:00:03
1:02:31
1:04:42

10F 55:07
10F 55:51
10F 56:20
10F 1:01:05
20F 53:54
20F 55:33
40F 1:00:27
180F 56:41

52:23
52:56
55:16
55:43
56:55
59:52
1:01:14
10F 54:47
10F 55:51
10F 56:15
10F 58:47
20F 51:01
30F 51:45

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST

in Class Order

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

g A~ W N P

~N o o b~ W N e

© 0 N o o b~ W NP

e =
g M W N B O

© 0 N o o b~ W N

e el =
w N B O

14
19
21
22
31

11
16
17
27
36
39

© 00 o N

13
18
20
24
25
29
32
34
35
38
40

a b~ W k-

10
12
15
23
26
28
30
33
37

to MTC14


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Posn

© 00 N o 0o B~ W DN PP

A b A DA A DA DS D W WWWWWWWWWDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNEPERLRPRERRPRPRPEPRPEPREPR PR PR
~N oo ol WON P OO 00N OO 0o WNPFP O OO 0o N o0 WODN P O o oo No ok N e o

Stage 1
LWaterl

Car Time Car Time Car Time

2
3
4
12

14
25

19
15
17
32
16
44
18

31
45
20
27
56
47
10
23
29
34
26
21

43
22
37
53
13
24
33
35
36
38
39
40
42
46
48
49
50

5:42
5:51
6:00
6:05
6:07
6:12
6:15
6:16
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:27
6:30
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Stage 2
LWater2

4
2
12
3

25
14

16
15
45
19

18
34
31
44
47
27
10
20
35
23
24
26
32
29
22
52

21
53
37
51
13
49
39
40
36
42
46
38
17
33
43
48

5:51
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:09
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:15
6:17
6:22
6:22
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:36
6:38
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:57
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Stage 3
Campl

1
3
4
5

12

14

31

45

19

26

15
7

16

25
6

17

20

32

47
8

10

34

18

29

44

23

52

21

27

39

13

38

22

40

24

53

51

37

36

42

46

33

35

55

48

54

50

2:48
2:50
2:50
2:51
2:56
2:58
2:59
2:59
3:00
3:00
3:.01
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:04
3:04
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:07
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:12
3:14
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:21
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:32
3:34
3:36

Riponian Stages Rally 1995
Final Position on each Stage to MTC14

Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Stage 11
Kilburn Pryl Pry2 College Wass Boltbyl Boltby2 Silton

Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
3 208 3 151 43 139 4 237 1 114 3 433 3 431 3 22
5 210 1 152 54 1:39 3 239 3 1114 4 436 4 434 4 22
1 211 5 154 3 144 5 2:40 4 1:14 1 4:40 5 4:42 5 23!
12 212 4 156 1 1:46 1 241 45 1:15 5 445 12 442 1 2:3
14 2:12 14 159 44 1:49 44 242 5 1:16 45 447 1 443 12 2:3«

2:13 6 2:00 7 151 12 2143 44 1:116 12 448 44 443 6 2:3t
2:15 18 2:00 14 151 14 244 14 1:18 44 450 14 446 25 2:3¢
19 2:15 25 2:00 16 151 6 2145 20 1:18 6 451 25 4:46 44 2:3¢

26 2:15 8 201 18 151 7 247 25 1:18 25 451 6 4:47 16 2:4(
31 2:16 44 2:01 25 1:51 25 2:47 7 1:19 14 452 45 4:48 34 2:4(
34 2:17 7 2:02 12 1:52 26 2:47 8 1:19 18 4:53 34 449 45 2:4:
18 2:18 12 2:02 6 153 18 2148 18 1:19 16 455 16 450 15 2:4.
16 2:19 16 2:02 15 1:53 31 2:48 29 1:19 29 455 17 451 19 24
17 2:19 19 2:03 19 153 45 2149 6 120 8 456 15 452 14 24
20 2:119 31 2:03 20 153 17 250 12 1:20 31 457 18 454 18 2:4l

45 2:119 34 2:03 29 1:53 19 2:50 15 1:20 19 4:58 22 4:54 47 2:4
6 220 43 203 31 1553 20 250 16 1:20 15 4559 30 41554 20 2:4
15 2:20 17 2:04 5 154 34 250 17 1:20 17 459 19 457 10 24!
29 2:20 20 2:04 10 154 8 251 19 1:20 10 5:00 29 457 29 2:4!

44 2:21 15 2:05 34 154 10 2:51 32 1:21 20 501 20 459 17 24
8 2:23 32 205 8 155 15 251 47 1:21 27 505 31 501 31 24
10 2:23 10 2:06 17 155 29 251 10 1:22 30 5:06 47 501 32 2:4¢
32 223 45 2:06 32 155 32 252 31 1:22 32 507 10 502 24 25

47 2:23 26 2:07 38 155 16 2:54 34 1:22 47 507 27 503 38 25
27 2:24 47 2:07 26 1:56 47 2:54 38 1:24 34 512 32 505 35 25
24 2:26 29 2:08 47 1:56 27 255 46 1:24 24 514 8 508 27 25
38 2:27 38 2:09 45 1:57 53 256 23 1:25 38 516 38 509 8 2:5¢
21 229 22 211 4 1:58 24 2:58 33 1:25 53 5:18 24 5110 39 2:5¢
39 2:32 35 2:11 27 1:58 38 2:58 40 1:25 33 5220 33 5:14 37 3:0(
53 2:32 52 2:11 52 2:01 13 3:04 53 1:25 37 521 46 519 40 3:0(
13 2:33 23 2:12 23 2:03 21 3:04 24 126 46 523 53 520 46 3:0(

43 2:33 21 2:13 24 2:04 52 3:04 52 1:26 43 526 40 522 43 3:0:
23 2:34 24 2:13 35 2:04 40 305 42 1:27 52 527 52 524 21 3.0
51 2:35 27 2:13 21 205 43 305 21 1:28 21 528 37 525 22 3:0¢
52 2:36 46 2:13 53 2:05 23 3:06 26 1:28 23 528 23 526 23 3:0¢

46 2:37 53 2:13 33 2:06 39 307 37 128 42 529 21 528 51 3:0¢
33 2:38 42 2:14 40 2:06 42 3:07 13 1:29 40 534 42 530 36 3.0
56 2:39 51 2:14 42 2:06 46 3:07 39 1:29 22 535 55 534 42 3:.00

42 2:40 13 2:15 46 2:06 48 3:07 22 1:31 35 537 36 535 55 3

40 2141 33 215 51 2:.07 33 3:08 56 1:31 48 537 50 546 48 3:1:
37 2142 39 2:15 13 2:08 56 3:10 43 1:32 51 540 39 547 50 3:1:

48 2:42 40 2:16 22 2:11 37 311 36 1:33 36 541 51 547 52 31
22 2143 37 2:18 36 2:11 22 312 35 1:34 39 541 56 547 53 31
54 2:45 48 2:19 39 2:11 36 3:12 48 1:35 55 5142 54 558 54 3:1¢
36 246 36 2:24 48 2:11 35 315 50 1:35 50 559 43 559 56 3:3
55 2146 55 2:26 37 2:14 51 3:17 55 1:37 54 6:00 35 6:14 30 4:0(
50 2:47 50 2:27 55 2:16 55 3:18 54 1:41 56 6:35 48 7:00 33 4:0(
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Stage 1

LWaterl

Stage 2

LWater2

Posn Car Time Car Time

48
49
50
51

51
52
54
55

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

50
54
55
56

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

Stage 3
Campl

Car Time

56
43
49

3:39
4:00
4:00

Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Stage 11
Kilburn Pryl Pry2 College Wass Boltbyl Bolthy2 Silton

Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
35 3:.04 54 231 56 217 50 3:19 27 2:00
25 320 56 2:36 50 223 54 3:24 51 2:.00

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST
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Posn
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Stage 1
LWaterl

Car
3

4
12

14
25

19
15
17
32
16
18

31
45
20
27
56
47
10
23
29
34
26
21

22

37

53

13

24

33

35

36

39

40

5:51
6:00
6:05
6:07
6:12
6:15
6:16
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:30
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:54

6:55

6:56

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

Stage 2
LWater2

Time Car

3
4
12

Time
11:51
11:51
12:03

1 12:11
5 12:15

25
14

15
19
16
45

18
31
32
34
20
27
47
10
23
29
26
17
22
35
21

24

56

53

52

37

51

13

39

40

12:20
12:24
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:45
12:49
12:52
12:59
12:59
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:07
13:10
13:11
13:16
13:23
13:24
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:34

13:34

13:36

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:49

13:50

13:52

13:53

Riponian Stages Rally 1995

Final Position after each Stage to MTC14
Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 1(
Campl Kilburn Pryl Pry2 College Wass Boltby1l Boltby2
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Tir
3 14:41 4 16:54 4 18:50 1 20:48 4 23:25 1 24:43 1 29:23 1 34
4 14:41 1 17:10 1 19:02 4 20:48 1 2329 5 25:00 5 29145 5 34:
1 1459 12 17:11 5 19:10 5 21.04 5 2344 12 2508 12 2956 12 34
12 14:59 5 17:16 12 19:13 12 21:05 12 23148 14 2526 14 30:18 14 35:
5 15:.06 14 17:34 14 19:33 14 21:24 14 24:08 19 2557 19 30555 45 35
14 15:22 19 1751 19 19:54 19 21:47 19 24:37 45 26:10 45 3057 19 35
25 15:22 15 1755 15 20:00 15 21:53 15 24:44 31 26:20 31 31:117 31 36:
15 15:35 45 18:03 45 20:09 45 22:06 45 2455 20 26:34 20 31:35 20 36:
6 15:36 31 18:14 31 20:17 18 22:10 18 2458 34 26:37 34 31149 34 36
19 15:36 18 18:19 18 20:19 31 22:10 31 24558 10 26:53 29 31:52 17 36:
16 15140 34 18:28 34 20:31 34 22:25 34 25115 47 26:53 10 31:53 44 36:
45 15:44 20 1829 20 20:33 20 22:26 20 2516 17 26:556 17 3155 29 36:
31 15:58 47 18:35 25 20:42 25 22:33 25 2520 29 26:57 47 32.00 10 36:
18 16:01 10 18:40 47 20:42 47 22:38 10 25:31 8 27:10 44 32:05 47 37:
32 16:04 25 18:42 10 20:46 10 22:40 47 2532 44 2715 8 32:06 8 37
20 16:10 27 18:46 17 20:51 17 22146 17 2536 23 27:43 27 3257 27 38
34 16:11 29 18:46 29 20:54 29 22147 29 2538 27 2752 23 33111 24 38:
47 16:12 17 18:47 27 20:59 27 2257 8 25551 24 2759 24 33:13 23 38
10 16:17 23 18:57 8 21:05 8 23.00 27 2552 21 2807 21 3335 21 39
27 16:22 8 19:04 23 21:09 23 23112 44 2559 39 2841 40 34:17 38 39:
23 16:23 21 19:17 44 21:28 44 23:17 23 26:18 40 28:43 38 34:22 40 39:
29 16:26 24 19118 21 21:30 21 23:35 24 26:33 35 29:05 39 34:22 39 40:
17 16:28 44 19:27 24 21:31 24 23:35 21 26:39 38 29:06 35 34:42 36 40:
8 16:41 52 19:32 52 21:43 52 2344 52 26148 51 29:21 51 3501 51 40:
21 16:48 39 19:39 39 21:54 51 24:04 39 27:12 36 2922 36 3503 35 40:
22 16:49 51 19143 51 21:57 39 24:05 40 27:18 48 29:26 48 3503 50 41:
24 16:52 40 19:51 40 22:07 40 24:13 51 27:21 50 30:07 50 36:06 48 42:
52 16:56 35 20:01 35 22:12 35 24:16 35 27:31 54 1:05:34 54 1:11:34 54 1:17:
35 16:57 36 20:02 36 22:26 36 24:37 38 27:42 15 10F 16 10F 16 1
26:04 31:01 35:
53 16:59 48 20:14 48 22:33 38 24:44 36 27:49 16 10F 15 10F 15 1
26:06 31:03 35:
37 17:05 50 20:23 38 22:49 48 24:44 48 27551 25 10F 25 10F 25 1
26:38 31:29 36:
44 17:06 38 20:40 50 22:50 50 25:13 50 28:32 52 10F 52 10F 52 1
28:14 33:41 39:
39 17:07 54 56:19 54 5850 54 1:00:29 54 1:03:53 22 10F 22 10F 22 1
28:37 34:12 39:
51 17:08 3 10F 3 10F 3 10F 3 10F 42 10F 42 10F 42 1
16:49 18:40 20:24 23:03 28:51 34:20 39:
40 17:10 16 10F 16 10F 16 10F 16 10F 3 20F 3 20F 3 2!
17:59 20:01 21:52 24:46 24:17 28:50 33:
56 17:15 53 10F 22 10F 53 10F 53 10F 4 20F 4 20F 4 2!
19:31 21:43 23:49 26:45 24:39 29:15 33:
36 17:116 22 10F 53 10F 22 10F 22 10F 18 20F 18 20F 18 2!
19:32 21:44 23:54 27:06 26:17 31:10 36:
42 17:17 37 10F 37 10F 42 10F 42 10F 37 20F 37 20F 37 2!
19:47 22:05 24:17 27:24 28:58 34:19 39:
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
LWaterl LWater2 Campl Kilburn
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
39 42 7:00 36 13:54 46 17:17 42 10F
19:57
40 46 7:00 42 13:54 33 17:25 32 30F
18:27
41 48 7:00 46 13:54 48 17:32
42 50 7:00 44 13:56 50 17:36
43 51 7:00 33 14:00 38 18:13
44 52 T7:00 48 14:00 54 53:34
45 55 7:00 50 14:00
46 44 T7:27 55 14:00
47 38 8:00 38 14:57
48 54 43:00 54 50:00

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
Pryl Pry2 College
Car Time Car Time Car Time
42  10F 37 10F 37 10F

22:11 24:19 27:30
32 30F 32 30F 32 30F
20:32 22:27 25:19

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST

Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 1(
Wass Boltby1l Boltby2
Car Time Car Time Car Tir
32 30F 32 30F 32 3
26:40 31:47 36:

53 90F 53 90F 53 9
28:10 33:28 38:

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Riponian Stages Rally 1995
Final Awards to MTC14

Award No Crew Car

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST
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Riponian Stages Rally 1995

Final Retirements in Starting Order to MTC14
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Penalty Total Pos Pos
2 D Charlie Payne/ Hugh 5:42 5:57 O.T.L. @ ATC2
Edwards
6 B Tony Bardy/ Richard 6:21 6:11 3:04 2:20 2:00 1:53 2:45 1:20 4:51 4:47 2:35 rocker fell off
Thompson
7 A YukHodgson/Kevin 6:32 6:17 3:02 2:15 2:02 1:51 2:47 1:19 Retired
Bardon
9 D Chris Blake/ Bill Retired
Bates
11 D Anthony Eaton/ Retired
Peter Hartland
13 A Darren Wilcocks/ 7:00 6:50 3:16 2:33 2:15 2:08 3:04 1:29 Retired
Jim Kitson
26 D Chris Wise/ Tony 6:49 6:34 3:00 2:15 2:07 1:56 2:47 1:28 Retired
Christon
28 B David Cox/ T. Searle Retired
30 D Chris Spencer/ 5:06 4:54 4:00 Not Reporting at
David Lambourne MTC 1
33 D Nicholas Dixon/ 7:00 7:00 3:25 2:38 2:15 2:06 3:08 1:25 5:20 5:14 4:.00 3:16 7:30 7:21 O.T.L. @ SS11
Jonathan Neale FINISH
43 B Glen Workman/ 6:53 7:00 4:00 2:33 2:03 1:39 3:05 1:32 5:26 5:59 3:01 3:22 7:28 7:26 O.T.L. @ MTC14
Jason Smith
46 C Steve Reed/ 7:00 6:54 3:23 2:37 2:13 2:06 3:07 1:24 5:23 5:19 3:00 Retired
Cameron Kelly
49 A Nigel Etherington/ 7:00 6:50 4:00 Retired
Nick Johnstone
55 C Richard Lodge/ 7:00 7:00 3:25 2:46 2:26 2:16 3:18 1:37 5:42 5:34 3:10 3:35 7:46 7:44 Not Reporting at
Stuart Essex PC8
56 A Paul Mallalieu/ 6:36 7:00 3:39 2:39 2:36 2:17 3:10 1:31 6:35 5:47 3:37 3:27 junction 1
Roger Mallalieu
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stagel  Stage 2 Stage Stage  Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
LWaterl  LWater2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Campl Kilburn Pryl Pry2  College Wass Boltbyl Boltby2 Silton Camp2 Lwater3 LWaterd

These results were last updated on Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 20:02 BST
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